

Mehrkampf Jahrgang 2003		o. HG								Total		
		D1	D2	A	E		D1	D2	A	E		
1	Sophie Elisabeth Blumert SC Potsdam	2,300	0,000	4,100	7,350	- 0,00	2,300	2,300	3,450	7,250	- 0,00	<b>29,050</b>
		<b>13,750</b>				o. HG	<b>15,300</b>				Ball	
2	Emeli Erbes TSV Schmiden	1,600	0,000	4,100	7,800	- 0,00	1,500	2,350	3,850	7,650	- 0,00	<b>28,850</b>
		<b>13,500</b>				o. HG	<b>15,350</b>				Ball	
3	Diana Schön Bremer Turnverband	1,950	0,000	3,650	6,400	- 0,00	1,900	3,350	3,450	7,300	- 0,00	<b>28,000</b>
		<b>12,000</b>				o. HG	<b>16,000</b>				Reifen	
4	Emelia Kraus TSV Schmiden	1,700	0,000	3,950	7,850	- 0,00	1,700	2,250	3,100	7,200	- 0,00	<b>27,750</b>
		<b>13,500</b>				o. HG	<b>14,250</b>				Reifen	
5	Angelina Dick SVNA Hamburg	1,750	0,000	3,800	7,200	- 0,00	1,550	2,500	3,100	7,350	- 0,00	<b>27,250</b>
		<b>12,750</b>				o. HG	<b>14,500</b>				Reifen	
6	Anna Sophie Nagel TV Eschborn	1,700	0,000	3,850	7,300	- 0,00	1,400	2,100	3,400	7,300	- 0,00	<b>27,050</b>
		<b>12,850</b>				o. HG	<b>14,200</b>				Ball	
7	Alina Kiewmann TV Eschborn	1,700	0,000	3,950	7,150	- 0,00	1,300	2,450	3,300	7,100	- 0,00	<b>26,950</b>
		<b>12,800</b>				o. HG	<b>14,150</b>				Ball	
7	Camille Charlott Blumert SC Potsdam	1,500	0,000	4,100	7,800	- 0,00	1,750	2,200	2,900	6,700	- 0,00	<b>26,950</b>
		<b>13,400</b>				o. HG	<b>13,550</b>				Ball	
9	Katarina Kratz SSV Düsseldorf- Knittkuhl	2,100	0,000	3,800	7,100	- 0,00	1,500	1,650	3,250	6,900	- 0,00	<b>26,300</b>
		<b>13,000</b>				o. HG	<b>13,300</b>				Reifen	
10	Emely Terentjew Bremer Turnverband	1,750	0,000	3,650	6,850	- 0,00	0,950	2,850	2,950	6,800	- 0,00	<b>25,800</b>
		<b>12,250</b>				o. HG	<b>13,550</b>				Reifen	
11	Liz Unbescheiden TK Hannover	2,200	0,000	3,200	6,500	- 0,00	1,300	2,900	2,850	6,600	- 0,00	<b>25,550</b>
		<b>11,900</b>				o. HG	<b>13,650</b>				Reifen	
12	Daniela Dinkel ASV Cham	1,650	0,000	3,400	6,100	- 0,00	1,650	2,600	3,100	6,450	- 0,00	<b>24,950</b>
		<b>11,150</b>				o. HG	<b>13,800</b>				Reifen	
13	Jasmin Maksudova SVNA Hamburg	1,350	0,000	3,250	6,900	- 0,00	1,600	2,150	2,950	6,450	- 0,00	<b>24,650</b>
		<b>11,500</b>				o. HG	<b>13,150</b>				Reifen	
14	Elisabeth Byela Essener TB SW	1,900	0,000	3,650	7,050	- 0,00	1,400	1,650	2,650	6,300	- 0,00	<b>24,600</b>
		<b>12,600</b>				o. HG	<b>12,000</b>				Keulen	
15	Malene Puscher MTV Braunschweig	1,500	0,000	3,450	6,300	- 0,00	1,000	2,300	2,900	6,750	- 0,00	<b>24,200</b>
		<b>11,250</b>				o. HG	<b>12,950</b>				Reifen	
16	Lilly Rotärmel 1. VfL FORTUNA Marzahn	1,050	0,000	3,250	6,950	- 0,00	1,750	1,600	3,100	6,050	- 0,00	<b>23,750</b>
		<b>11,250</b>				o. HG	<b>12,500</b>				Reifen	
17	Nadine Hassan Abdullah TSV 1846 Nürnberg	1,400	0,000	3,300	6,400	- 0,00	1,300	2,300	2,600	6,250	- 0,00	<b>23,550</b>
		<b>11,100</b>				o. HG	<b>12,450</b>				Reifen	
18	Alexandra Beifuß TuG Leipzig	1,250	0,000	2,950	6,000	- 0,00	1,000	1,900	1,900	4,350	- 0,20	<b>19,150</b>
		<b>10,200</b>				o. HG	<b>8,950</b>				Seil	
19	Emelie Heimen Hainsberger SV	0,850	0,000	2,800	5,550	- 0,00	0,200	1,100	2,000	5,300	- 0,00	<b>17,800</b>
		<b>9,200</b>				o. HG	<b>8,600</b>				Reifen	
a.K.	Sophie Young SSV Düsseldorf- Knittkuhl	1,500	0,000	3,000	6,050	- 0,00	1,400	1,300	2,650	6,350	- 0,00	<b>22,250</b>
		<b>10,550</b>				o.HG	<b>11,700</b>				Reifen	